Chelmsford Table Tennis League Handicap 2024/2025 Season: FIXTURES

HANDICAP CUP

ROUND OF 16
Date Fri 13 Dec Buttsbury B v CTTCH
Date Tues 10 Dec Galleywood B v Buttsbury G
Date Fri 13 Dec Buttsbury D v Writtle F
Date Mon 9 Dec CTTCF v Buttsbury E
Date Wed 11 Dec Highwood B v CTTCG
Date Fri 13 Dec Hutton A v Writtle C
Date Wed 11 Dec Highwood A v Danbury L
Date Wed 11 Dec Hutton B v Danbury B
Quarter Finals
Wed 19 Feb
or
Date Tues 18 Feb |Hutton A or Writtle C v Highwood A or Danbury L
Wed 18 Feb
or
Thurs 20
Date Feb Hutton B or Danbury B v Buttsbury B or CTTCH
Tues 18 Feb
or Galleywood B or
Date Frid 21 Feb |Buttsbury G v Highwood B or CTTC G
Frid 21 Feb
or
Date Mon 17 Feb [Buttsbury D or Writtle F v CTTC F or Buttsbury E
PRELIMINARY ROUND
Date Mon 28 Oct OCAA 2v5 Danbury L
M Richardson 1, G Cooper 0,
D Porter 1, P Thirkettle 3,
M Hayes 0 K Wilding 2
Date Mon 28 Oct Buttsbury C 3v6 Buttsbury E
J Elliott x 1, J Freeman x 2,
FHartx 1, V Babbar x 3,
R Sudheer x 1 C Walker x 1




Date Tues 29 Oct Writtle C 5v2 Buttsbury A
GWardx 1, E Knappenx 1,
J Webberx 1, D Gatheral x 1,
J Parodix 1 R Burton x 0
Date Tues 29 Oct Writtle F 5v3 Buttsbury F
D Moles x 2, CColexO,
RTamx 2, J Seebolt x 2,
P Aarons x 1 K Cullenx 1
Date Thurs 31 Oct Danbury G 2v5 CTTCG
D Wyman 1, D Parker O,
D Crapnell 1, M Nolan 3,
O Wyman 0 E Hawthorne 2
Date Fri 1 Nov Buttsbury B 5vi CTTCE
K Abbott 2, Kelvin Edeh O,
Lyndon Bubb 1, A Swales 0,
D Squirrell 2 R Matthews 1
Date Fri 1 Nov Buttsbury H 4v5 CTTCH
T Greenan 2, P Davenport 2,
F Hart 1, J Smith O,
L Eilliott 1 ZZhui 3

The following clubs drew a bye to the round of 16: Danbury B, Galleywood B, CTTC F

Highwood B, Butts G, Hutton A, Butts D, Highwood A, Hutton B




